Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

DuKane Conference Girls Gymnastics JV/JV2 — Sat Feb 01, 2020

JVTEAM TOTALS

\

Batavia 34.65
Wheaton-Warrenville South = 33.65
Geneva 32.90
St Charles Coop 33.75
Lake Park 31.50
Glenbard North 31.00
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31.30
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FX

32.65

33.25

32.80

31.70

33.65

28.85

127.40
126.65
123.70
122.10
118.05
106.50



6T

6T

6T

9T

9T

9T

13T

13T

Batavia

Batavia

St Charles Coop

St Charles Coop
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Batavia

Geneva

Lake Park

Batavia

Geneva
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Batavia

St Charles Coop

Kathleen Flaherty

Meghann Hartmann

Cadence Chappel
Lucy Brutlag

Kate Weber
Haley Aharoni
Abby Tomko

Izzy Niezgoda
Maggie Connell
Kayla Gronowski
Amanda Hagen
Mikayla Straube
Payton Schoester
Nicole Forde

JV VAULT
8.95 137
8.80 16
8.70 17T
8.65 177
8.60 19T
8.50 19T
8.50 19T
8.50 22
8.40 23
8.40 24
8.40 25T
8.35 25T
8.30 27
8.30 28

Wheaton-Warrenville South
Lake Park
Glenbard North
St Charles Coop
Geneva

Geneva

St Charles Coop
Glenbard North
Geneva
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Lake Park

Lake Park

Lake Park
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Allie Kroger
Imani Ogunribido
Georgia Rielage
Katie Vandeveer
Brooke Evens
Bryn Kurtz

Emilie Thompson
Mayah Johnson
Kaylee Tredup

Claire Van Der Vliet

Isabella Ricci
Janice Hernandez
Elisa Muczynski

Sophia McCormick

8.30
8.20
8.10
8.10
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.80
7.70
7.60
7.50
7.50
7.30
7.00



aT

at

9T

9T

9T

13T

13T

Wheaton-Warrenville South
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Batavia

Batavia

Lake Park

St Charles Coop

Lake Park

St Charles Coop

Batavia

Geneva

St Charles Coop

Geneva

Batavia

Geneva

Wheaton-Warrenville South

JV UNEVEN BARS

Ella Schecter
Mikayla Straube
Kendall Tollas
Grace Cooper
Imani Ogunribido
Lucy Brutlag

Izzy Niezgoda
Cadence Chappel
Kathleen Flaherty
Kayla Gronowski
Katie Vandeveer
Abby Tomko
Meghann Hartmann
Kaylee Tredup
Sophia Moody

7.90
7.75
7.60
7.40
7.40
7.30
7.20
7.10
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.90
6.80
6.80
6.70

16T Geneva

16T Wheaton-Warrenville South

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Batavia
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Geneva

Lake Park

St Charles Coop
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Lake Park

Lake Park
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Bryn Kurtz

Allie Kroger
Maggie Connell
Kyra Shreve
Georgia Rielage
Brooke Evens
Sophia McCormick
Emilie Thompson
Amanda Hagen
Gianna Dominck
Valeria Herrera
Ginny Fuller

Elisa Muczynski
Janice Hernandez

6.50
6.50
6.30
6.20
6.10
5.90
5.40
5.10
4.80
4.40
4.20
3.80
2.30
2.00



Lake Park

Geneva

St Charles Coop

Geneva

Batavia
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Lake Park

Batavia
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Batavia

Batavia

St Charles Coop
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Wheaton-Warrenville South

Geneva
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JV BALANCE BEAM

Izzy Niezgoda
Kayla Gronowski
Nicole Forde

Abby Tomko
Maggie Connell
Allie Kroger
Sophia McCormick
Kathleen Flaherty
Kate Weber

Haley Aharoni
Meghann Hartmann
Katie Vandeveer
Ella Schecter
Amanda Hagen
Bryn Kurtz

8.40
8.35
8.20
8.15
8.10
8.05
8.00
7.95
7.90
7.65
7.60
7.55
7.50
7.45
7.20

15T

15T

15T

19T

197

21

22

23

24

257

25T

27

28

29

Lake Park

St Charles Coop
St Charles Coop
Geneva
Glenbard North
Lake Park
Geneva
Glenbard North
Batavia
Glenbard North
St Charles Coop
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Glenbard North

Glenbard North

Imani Ogunribido
Cadence Chappel
Madison Mayenschein
Brooke Evens

Kyra Shreve

Elisa Muczynski
Kaylee Tredup
Ginny Fuller

Callie Gardner
Isabella Ricci

Lucy Brutlag
Sophia Moody
Claire Van Der Vliet
Mayah Johnson

7.20
7.20
7.20
7.10
7.10
7.00
6.95
6.85
6.80
6.60
6.60
6.50
5.20
5.00



"T

"T

13T

13T

15T

Wheaton-Warrenville South
Lake Park

Lake Park

Geneva

Batavia

St Charles Coop

Geneva

Batavia
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Lake Park

Geneva
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Batavia

St Charles Coop

Batavia

JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Kate Weber
Julianna Passi
Izzy Niezgoda
Abby Tomko
Payton Schoester
Cadence Chappel
Brooke Evens
Maggie Connell
Allie Kroger
Imani Ogunribido
Kayla Gronowski
Amanda Hagen
Bri Munoz

Katie Vandeveer

Meghann Hartmann

2.10
9.05
8.65
8.60
8.50
8.30
8.25
8.20
8.15
8.10
8.05
8.05
8.00
8.00
7.95

15T

17T

17T

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Wheaton-Warrenville South
Geneva

St Charles Coop
Lake Park
Batavia

St Charles Coop
Glenbard North
Lake Park
Glenbard North
Geneva
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
St Charles Coop

Glenbard North
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Mikayla Straube
Bryn Kurtz

Nicole Forde
Sophia McCormick
Kathleen Flaherty
Lucy Brutlag
Claire Van Der Vliet
Elisa Muczynski
Ginny Fuller
Kaylee Tredup
Gianna Dominck
Isabella Ricci
Emilie Thompson
Mayah Johnson

7.95
7.90
7.90
7.85
7.80
7.50
7.45
7.40
7.35
7.15
7.05
7.00
6.80
6.70
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JV ALL AROUND

Lake Park

Geneva

Geneva

Batavia

St Charles Coop

Batavia

Batavia
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Lake Park

St Charles Coop

St Charles Coop

Geneva

Geneva
Wheaton-Warrenville South
Geneva

Lake Park

Lake Park

Izzy Niezgoda
Abby Tomko
Kayla Gronowski
Kathleen Flaherty
Cadence Chappel

Meghann Hartmann

Maggie Connell
Allie Kroger
Imani Ogunribido
Katie Vandeveer
Lucy Brutlag
Bryn Kurtz
Brooke Evens
Amanda Hagen
Kaylee Tredup
Sophia McCormick
Elisa Muczynski

32.75
3215
31.80
31.70
31.30
31.15
31.00
31.00
30.90
30.65
30.05
29.60
29.25
28.70
28.60
28.25
24.00



